
BDFPF BK. CHAMP BEL POWERLIFTING UNEQ 2014

BK. Powerlifting Unequipped 2014

BW SQ BE DL TOT POINTS

- 44 KG Van Casteren Hanne Gilberts 15 T1 40,0 65,5 35,5 82,5 182,5 217,87
37,5

- 80 KG Wuyts Helen Gilbert 23 JR 70,4 115 65 160,5 340 256,70
125,5

75 KG Sudarminto Indra Planet Fitness 23 JR 73,2 215 153,5 230 597,5 404,75
75 KG Mariën Lenn Do-It 22 JR 74,8 197,5 127,5 220 545 362,92
75 KG Verbinnen Sonny Gilberts Gym 23 JR 74,6 125 125 185 435 290,28
75 KG Thirth Ram Dynamic Gym 41 M1 73,5 180 153 247,5 580 391,62

155
75 KG Hallewaert Bart Isogym 45 M2 74,7 185 130 210 525 349,97
75 KG Callemeyn Johny Fit 4 fun 60 M5 72,8 145 102,5 170 417,5 284,11

147,5 105

82,5 KG Jans Ben Patton Team 17 T2 80,0 150 100 0 0 0,00

90 KG Peeters Alan Do-It 20 JR 89,3 215 165 270 650 382,27
220 280

110 KG Vermote Gianni Isogym 41 M1 109,4 200 142,5 235,5 577,5 310,23
210,5

Nat Record

European Record

World Record

Best Lifter

Drugtested

21-06-2014 Turnhout



BELGIUM DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING FEDERATION

POWERLIFTING UNEQUIPPED : BELGIAN RECORDS
WOMENS - 44 KG

                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) Van Casteren Hanne(21/06/2014) 65,5 Van Casteren Hanne(21/06/2014) 35,5 Van Casteren Hanne(21/06/2014) 82,5 Van Casteren Hanne(12/10/2013) 180

T2 (16-17) Van Casteren Hanne(21/06/2014) 65,5 Van Casteren Hanne(21/06/2014) 35,5 Van Casteren Hanne(21/06/2014) 82,5 Van Casteren Hanne(12/10/2013) 180

T3 (18-19) Van Casteren Hanne(21/06/2014) 65,5 Van Casteren Hanne(21/06/2014) 35,5 Van Casteren Hanne(21/06/2014) 82,5 Van Casteren Hanne(12/10/2013) 180

JR (20-23) Van Casteren Hanne(21/06/2014) 65,5 Van Casteren Hanne(21/06/2014) 35,5 90 185

SR (24-39) Van Casteren Hanne(21/06/2014) 65,5 47,5 95 207,5

M1 (40-44) 60 40 90 190

M2 (45-49) 55 37,5 85 177,5

M3 (50-54) 50 35 80 165

M4 (55-59) 45 32,5 75 152,5

M5 (60-64) 40 30 70 140

M6 (65-69) 35 27,5 65 127,5

M7 (70-74) 30 25 60 115

M8 (75-79) 30 22,5 60 112,5
M9 (80-84) 30 20 60 110

WOMENS - 47,5 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 45 27,5 70 142,5

T2 (16-17) 55 30 75 160

T3 (18-19) 60 32,5 85 177,5

JR (20-23) 65 37,5 95 197,5

SR (24-39) 70 52,5 100 222,5

M1 (40-44) 65 47,5 95 207,5

M2 (45-49) 60 42,5 90 192,5

M3 (50-54) 55 37,5 85 177,5

M4 (55-59) 50 35 80 165

M5 (60-64) 45 32,5 75 152,5

M6 (65-69) 40 30 70 140

M7 (70-74) 35 27,5 65 127,5

M8 (75-79) 35 25 60 120
M9 (80-84) 35 22,5 60 117,5

Nieuw - Nouveau Record

22 - 06 - 20014



BELGIUM DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING FEDERATION

POWERLIFTING UNEQUIPPED : BELGIAN RECORDS
WOMENS - 50,5 KG

                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 50 30 75 155

T2 (16-17) 60 32,5 80 172,5

T3 (18-19) 65 37,5 90 192,5

JR (20-23) 70 45 100 215

SR (24-39) Van Vlasselaer Marijke(12/10/2013) 82,5 55 Van Vlasselaer Marijke(12/10/2013) 112,5 Van Vlasselaer Marijke(12/10/2013) 235

M1 (40-44) 70 52,5 100 222,5

M2 (45-49) 65 45 95 205

M3 (50-54) 60 40 90 190

M4 (55-59) 55 37,5 85 177,5

M5 (60-64) 50 35 80 165

M6 (65-69) 45 32,5 75 152,5

M7 (70-74) 40 30 70 140

M8 (75-79) 40 30 70 140
M9 (80-84) 40 30 70 140

WOMENS - 53 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 55 32,5 80 167,5

T2 (16-17) 65 35 85 185

T3 (18-19) 70 40 95 205

JR (20-23) 75 47,5 105 227,5

SR (24-39) 80 57,5 115 252,5

M1 (40-44) 75 55 105 235

M2 (45-49) 70 47,5 100 217,5

M3 (50-54) 65 42,5 95 202,5

M4 (55-59) 60 40 90 190

M5 (60-64) 55 37,5 85 177,5

M6 (65-69) 50 35 80 165

M7 (70-74) 45 32,5 75 152,5

M8 (75-79) 45 32,5 75 152,5
M9 (80-84) 45 32,5 75 152,5

Nieuw - Nouveau Record

22 - 06 - 20014



BELGIUM DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING FEDERATION

POWERLIFTING UNEQUIPPED : BELGIAN RECORDS
WOMENS - 55,5 KG

                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 60 35 85 180

T2 (16-17) 70 37,5 90 197,5

T3 (18-19) 75 42,5 100 217,5

JR (20-23) 80 52,5 110 242,5

SR (24-39) 85 60 125 270

M1 (40-44) 80 57,5 120 257,5

M2 (45-49) 75 50 110 235

M3 (50-54) 70 45 105 220

M4 (55-59) 65 42,5 100 27,5

M5 (60-64) 60 40 90 190

M6 (65-69) 55 37,5 85 177,5

M7 (70-74) 50 35 80 165

M8 (75-79) 50 35 80 165
M9 (80-84) 50 35 80 165

WOMENS - 58,5 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 65 40 90 197,5

T2 (16-17) Wuyts H.   03 - 09 105 Wuyts H.   03 - 09 65 Wuyts H.   03 - 09 160 Wuyts H.   03 - 09 330

T3 (18-19) Wuyts Helen 120 Wuyts Helen 72,5 Wuyts Helen 165 Wuyts Helen 357,5

JR (20-23) Wuyts Helen  2011 122,5 Wuyts Helen 72,5 Wuyts Helen 2011 180 Wuyts Helen 2011 375

SR (24-39) Wuyts Helen 2011 122,5 Wuyts Helen 72,5 Wuyts Helen 2011 180 Wuyts Helen 2011 375

M1 (40-44) 85 60 125 270

M2 (45-49) 80 52,5 115 247,5

M3 (50-54) 75 50 110 235

M4 (55-59) 70 45 105 220

M5 (60-64) 65 42,5 95 202,5

M6 (65-69) 6 40 9 190

M7 (70-74) 55 37,5 85 177,5

M8 (75-79) 55 37,5 85 177,5
M9 (80-84) 55 37,5 85 177,5

Nieuw - Nouveau Record

22 - 06 - 20014



BELGIUM DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING FEDERATION

POWERLIFTING UNEQUIPPED : BELGIAN RECORDS
WOMENS - 63 KG

                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 70 45 95 210

T2 (16-17) 80 47,5 100 227,5

T3 (18-19) Wuyts H.   11 - 09 115 Wuyts H.   11 - 09 70 Wuyts H.   11 - 09 165 Wuyts H.   11 - 09 350

JR (20-23) Wuyts Helen(25/09/2011) 125 Wuyts Helen(7/04/2012) 75 Wuyts Helen(7/04/2012) 182,5 Wuyts Helen(7/04/2012) 382,5

SR (24-39) Wuyts Helen(25/09/2011) 125 Wuyts Helen(7/04/2012) 75 Wuyts Helen(7/04/2012) 182,5 Wuyts Helen(7/04/2012) 382,5

M1 (40-44) 90 65 130 285

M2 (45-49) 85 60 120 265

M3 (50-54) 80 55 115 250

M4 (55-59) 75 50 110 235

M5 (60-64) 70 45 100 215

M6 (65-69) 65 42,5 95 202,5

M7 (70-74) 60 40 90 190

M8 (75-79) 60 40 90 190
M9 (80-84) 60 40 90 190

WOMENS - 70 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 80 47,5 100 227,5

T2 (16-17) 85 50 105 240

T3 (18-19) 90 55 Verkain Jasmien 135 265

JR (20-23) 95 62,5 Verkain Jasmien 135 292,5

SR (24-39) 100 72,5 147,5 320

M1 (40-44) 95 70 140 305

M2 (45-49) 90 65 130 285

M3 (50-54) 85 60 122,5 267,5

M4 (55-59) 80 55 115 250

M5 (60-64) 75 47,5 105 227,5

M6 (65-69) 70 45 100 215

M7 (70-74) 65 42,5 95 202,5

M8 (75-79) 65 42,5 95 202,5
M9 (80-84) 65 42,5 95 202,5

Nieuw - Nouveau Record

22 - 06 - 20014



BELGIUM DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING FEDERATION

POWERLIFTING UNEQUIPPED : BELGIAN RECORDS
WOMENS - 80 KG

                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) Dechamps Nadege(7/04/2012) 125 Dechamps Nadege(7/04/2012) 86,5 Dechamps Nadege(7/04/2012) 160 Dechamps Nadege(7/04/2012) 357,5

T2 (16-17) Dechamps Nadege(7/04/2012) 125 Dechamps Nadege(7/04/2012) 86,5 Dechamps Nadege(7/04/2012) 160 Dechamps Nadege(7/04/2012) 357,5

T3 (18-19) Dechamps Nadege(7/04/2012) 125 Dechamps Nadege(7/04/2012) 86,5 Dechamps Nadege(7/04/2012) 160 Dechamps Nadege(7/04/2012) 357,5

JR (20-23) Wuyts Helen(21/06/2014) 125,5 Dechamps Nadege(7/04/2012) 86,5 Wuyts Helen(21/06/2014) 160,5 Dechamps Nadege(7/04/2012) 357,5

SR (24-39) Wuyts Helen(21/06/2014) 125,52 Dechamps Nadege(7/04/2012) 86,5 Wuyts Helen(21/06/2014) 160,5 Dechamps Nadege(7/04/2012) 357,5

M1 (40-44) 100 72,5 145 317,5

M2 (45-49) 95 67,5 137,5 300

M3 (50-54) 90 62,5 127,5 280

M4 (55-59) 85 57,5 120 262,5

M5 (60-64) 80 50 110 240

M6 (65-69) 75 47,5 105 227,5

M7 (70-74) 70 45 100 215

M8 (75-79) 70 45 100 215
M9 (80-84) 70 45 100 215

WOMENS - 90 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 90 52,5 110 252,5

T2 (16-17) 95 55 115 265

T3 (18-19) 100 60 130 290

JR (20-23) 105 70 145 320

SR (24-39) 110 82,5 157,5 350

M1 (40-44) 105 77,5 150 332,5

M2 (45-49) 100 70 142,5 312,5

M3 (50-54) 95 65 132,5 2925

M4 (55-59) 90 62,5 125 277,5

M5 (60-64) 85 55 115 255

M6 (65-69) 80 52,5 110 242,5

M7 (70-74) 75 50 105 230

M8 (75-79) 75 50 105 230
M9 (80-84) 75 50 105 230

Nieuw - Nouveau Record

22 - 06 - 20014



BELGIUM DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING FEDERATION

POWERLIFTING UNEQUIPPED : BELGIAN RECORDS
WOMENS + 90 KG

                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 90 55 115 260

T2 (16-17) 95 57,5 120 272,5

T3 (18-19) 100 62,5 135 297,5

JR (20-23) 105 77,5 150 332,5

SR (24-39) 110 87,5 162,5 360

M1 (40-44) 105 82,5 155 342,5

M2 (45-49) 100 75 150 325

M3 (50-54) 95 70 140 305

M4 (55-59) 90 65 130 285

M5 (60-64) 85 57,5 120 262,5

M6 (65-69) 80 55 115 250

M7 (70-74) 75 52,5 110 237,5

M8 (75-79) 75 52,5 110 237,5
M9 (80-84) 75 52,5 110 237,5

Nieuw - Nouveau Record

22 - 06 - 20014



BELGIUM DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING FEDERATION

POWERLIFTING UNEQUIPPED : BELGIAN RECORDS
MEN - 52 KG

                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 60 35 90 185

T2 (16-17) 70 Devos Lorenzo(12/10/2013) 45 Devos Lorenzo(12/10/2013) 100 205

T3 (18-19) 75 Devos Lorenzo(12/10/2013) 45 105 222,5

JR (20-23) 80 50 120 250

SR (24-39) De Lauw Luc(12/10/2013) 95 De Lauw Luc(12/10/2013) 80 135 De Lauw Luc(12/10/2013) 285

M1 (40-44) De Lauw Luc(12/10/2013) 95 De Lauw Luc(12/10/2013) 80 125 De Lauw Luc(12/10/2013) 285

M2 (45-49) De Lauw Luc(12/10/2013) 95 De Lauw Luc(12/10/2013) 80 120 De Lauw Luc(12/10/2013) 285

M3 (50-54) 70 52,5 115 237,5

M4 (55-59) 65 50 110 225

M5 (60-64) 60 45 105 210

M6 (65-69) 55 40 100 195

M7 (70-74) 50 35 95 180

M8 (75-79) 50 35 95 180
M9 (80-84) 50 35 95 180

MEN - 56 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) Devos Gillian(12/10/2013) 72,5 Devos Gillian(12/10/2013) 52,5 Devos Gillian(12/10/2013) 115 Devos Gillian(12/10/2013) 240

T2 (16-17) 75 Devos Gillian(12/10/2013) 52,5 Devos Gillian(12/10/2013) 115 Devos Gillian(12/10/2013) 240

T3 (18-19) 80 Devos Gillian(12/10/2013) 52,5 Devos Gillian(12/10/2013) 115 242,5

JR (20-23) Vermeulen Sven(7/04/2012) 110 Vermeulen Sven(7/04/2012) 85 Vermeulen Sven(7/04/2012) 131 Vermeulen Sven(7/04/2012) 325

SR (24-39) Vermeulen Sven(7/04/2012) 110 Vermeulen Sven(7/04/2012) 85 145 Vermeulen Sven(7/04/2012) 325

M1 (40-44) De Lauw Luc   31/03/2013 90 De Lauw Luc   31/03/2013 77,5 135 287,5

M2 (45-49) De Lauw Luc   31/03/2013 90 De Lauw Luc   31/03/2013 77,5 130 275

M3 (50-54) 75 60 125 260

M4 (55-59) 70 57,5 120 247,5

M5 (60-64) 65 50 110 225

M6 (65-69) 60 45 105 210

M7 (70-74) 55 40 100 195

M8 (75-79) 55 40 100 195
M9 (80-84) 55 40 100 195

Nieuw - Nouveau Record

22 - 06 - 20014



BELGIUM DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING FEDERATION

POWERLIFTING UNEQUIPPED : BELGIAN RECORDS
MEN - 60 KG

                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 70 45 105 220

T2 (16-17) 80 50 110 240

T3 (18-19) Jacmart Jeremy(25/09/2011) 115 Jacmart Jeremy(25/09/2011) 80 Bruneel Angelo(25/09/2011) 153 Jacmart Jeremy(25/09/2011) 347,5

JR (20-23) Jacmart Jeremy(25/09/2011) 115 Vermeulen Sven  31/03/2013 95 Vermeulen Sven   31/03/2013 160 Vermeulen Sven   31/03/2013 355

SR (24-39) Jacmart Jeremy(25/09/2011) 115 Vermeulen Sven  31/03/2013 95 Vermeulen Sven   31/03/2013 160 Vermeulen Sven   31/03/2013 355

M1 (40-44) 90 75 145 310

M2 (45-49) 85 70 140 295

M3 (50-54) 80 67,5 135 282,5

M4 (55-59) 75 65 130 270

M5 (60-64) 70 55 120 245

M6 (65-69) 65 50 115 230

M7 (70-74) 60 45 110 215

M8 (75-79) 60 45 110 215
M9 (80-84) 60 45 110 215

MEN - 67,5 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) Eeckhout Laurens 100 Eeckhout Laurens 77,5 Eeckhout Laurens 120 Eeckhout Laurens 290

T2 (16-17) Mignolet Geoffrey(25/09/2011) 175 De Visscher Geovanni(25/09/2011) 110 Mignolet Geoffrey(25/09/2011) 215 Mignolet Geoffrey(25/09/2011) 487,5

T3 (18-19) Mignolet Geoffrey(25/09/2011) 175 De Visscher Geovanni(25/09/2011) 110 Mignolet Geoffrey(25/09/2011) 215 Mignolet Geoffrey(25/09/2011) 487,5

JR (20-23) Mignolet Geoffrey(25/09/2011) 175 Vanhee Emmerick(12/10/2013) 125 Mignolet Geoffrey(25/09/2011) 215 Mignolet Geoffrey(25/09/2011) 487,5

SR (24-39) Mignolet Geoffrey(25/09/2011) 175 Tirth S.   03 - 08 137,5 Tirth S.   06 - 06 232,5 Thirth S.    03 - 08 532,5

M1 (40-44) Callemeyn Johny 155 Callemeyn J.   03 - 09 105 Callemeyn J.   03 - 09 165 Callemeyn J.   03 - 09 405

M2 (45-49) Callemeyn Johny 155 Callemeyn J.   03 - 09 105 Callemeyn J.   03 - 09 165 Callemeyn J.   03 - 09 405

M3 (50-54) Callemeyn Johny 155 Callemeyn J.   03 - 09 105 Callemeyn J.   03 - 09 165 Callemeyn J.   03 - 09 405

M4 (55-59) Callemeyn Johny 155 Callemeyn J.   03 - 09 105 Callemeyn J.   03 - 09 165 Callemeyn J.   03 - 09 405

M5 (60-64) 100 60 130 290

M6 (65-69) 95 55 125 275

M7 (70-74) 75 50 115 240

M8 (75-79) 75 50 115 240
M9 (80-84) 75 50 115 240

Nieuw - Nouveau Record

22 - 06 - 20014



BELGIUM DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING FEDERATION

POWERLIFTING UNEQUIPPED : BELGIAN RECORDS
MEN - 75 KG

                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) Van Gucht Mackel(25/09/2011) 140 Van Gucht Mackel(25/09/2011) 110 Van Gucht Mackel(25/09/2011) 180 Van Gucht Mackel(25/09/2011) 410

T2 (16-17) Van Gucht Mackel(25/09/2011) 140 Van Gucht Mackel(25/09/2011) 110 Van Gucht Mackel(25/09/2011) 180 Van Gucht Mackel(25/09/2011) 410

T3 (18-19) De Visscher Geovanni(7/04/2012) 180 De Visscher Geovanni(7/04/2012) 130 De Visscher Geovanni(7/04/2012) 210 De Visscher Geovanni(7/04/2012) 520

JR (20-23) Sudarminto Indra(7/04/2012) 230 Sudarminto Indra(21/06/2014) 153,5 Sudarminto Indra(7/04/2012) 255 Sudarminto Indra(5/05/2012) 620

SR (24-39) Sudarminto Indra(7/04/2012) 230 Thirth Ram(21/06/2014) 155 Sudarminto Indra(7/04/2012) 255 Sudarminto Indra(5/05/2012) 620

M1 (40-44) Hallewaert Bart(21/06/2014) 185,5 Thirth Ram(21/06/2014) 155 Thirth Ram(21/06/2014) 247,5 Thirth Ram(21/06/2014) 580

M2 (45-49) Hallewaert Bart(21/06/2014) 185,5 Hallewaert Bart(21/06/2014) 130 Hallewaert Bart(21/06/2014) 210 Hallewaert Bart(21/06/2014) 525

M3 (50-54) Callemeyn J.   06 - 06 162,5 Callemeyn Johny 115,5 Callemeyn Johny(7/04/2012) 180,5 Callemeyn Johny 450,5

M4 (55-59) Callemeyn Johny 155 Callemeyn Johny 115,5 Callemeyn Johny(7/04/2012) 180,5 Callemeyn Johny 450,5

M5 (60-64) Callemeyn Johny(21/06/2014) 147,5 Callemeyn Johny(21/06/2014) 105 Callemeyn Johny(21/06/2014) 170 Callemeyn Johny(21/06/2014) 417,5

M6 (65-69) 110 70 135 315

M7 (70-74) 105 60 115 280

M8 (75-79) 105 60 115 280
M9 (80-84) 105 60 115 280

MEN - 82,5 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 120 85 125 310

T2 (16-17) Peeters Alan(25/09/2011) 152,5 Peeters Alan(25/09/2011) 125 Peeters Alan(25/09/2011) 210 Peeters Alan(25/09/2011) 487,5

T3 (18-19) Sudarminto Indra 195 Peeters Alan(7/04/2012) 132,5 Sudarminto Indra 240 Sudarminto Indra 550

JR (20-23) Sudarminto Indra(12/10/2013) 230 Sudarminto Indra(12/10/2013) 150 Sudarminto Indra(25/09/2011) 250 Sudarminto Indra(12/10/2013) 620

SR (24-39) Sudarminto Indra(12/10/2013) 230 Servotte Geoffroy(7/04/2012) 172,5 Sudarminto Indra(25/09/2011) 250 Sudarminto Indra(12/10/2013) 620

M1 (40-44) Remy R.   03 - 09 180 Hallewaert Bart 137,5 Remy R.   03 - 09 240,5 Hallewaert Bart 542,5

M2 (45-49) Remy R.   03 - 09 180 Remy R.   09 - 06 110 Remy R.   03 - 09 240,5 527,5

M3 (50-54) Remy R.   03 - 09 180 Remy R.   09 - 06 110 Remy R.   03 - 09 240,5 527,5

M4 (55-59) Remy R.   03 - 09 180 Remy R.   03 - 09 107,5 Remy R.   03 - 09 240,5 527,5

M5 (60-64) 140 90 160 390

M6 (65-69) 120 80 150 350

M7 (70-74) 115 70 120 305

M8 (75-79) 115 70 120 305
M9 (80-84) 115 70 120 305

Nieuw - Nouveau Record

22 - 06 - 20014



BELGIUM DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING FEDERATION

POWERLIFTING UNEQUIPPED : BELGIAN RECORDS
MEN - 90 KG

                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) Jans Ben(25/09/2011) 150 Jans Ben(25/09/2011) 90 Jans Ben(25/09/2011) 180 Jans Ben(25/09/2011) 420

T2 (16-17) Jans Ben(25/09/2011) 150 Jans Ben(25/09/2011) 90 Jans Ben(25/09/2011) 180 Jans Ben(25/09/2011) 420

T3 (18-19) Peeters Alan(12/10/2013) 200 Peeters Alan(12/10/2013) 152,5 Peeters Alan(12/10/2013) 252,5 Peeters Alan(12/10/2013) 605

JR (20-23) Peeters Alan(21/06/2014) 220 Peeters Alan(21/06/2014) 165 Peeters Alan(21/06/2014) 280 Peeters Alan(21/06/2014) 650

SR (24-39) Servotte G.   11 - 06 262,5 Servotte G.   11 - 06 167,5 Verbeke Beny(7/04/2012) 300 Servotte G.   11 - 06 685

M1 (40-44) Vandelanoitte H.   06 - 06 200 Vandelannoite H.   06 - 06 132,5 Verbeke Beny(7/04/2012) 300 Verbeke Beny(25/09/2011) 595

M2 (45-49) Verbeke Beny(25/09/2011) 190 125 Verbeke Beny(7/04/2012) 300 Verbeke Beny(25/09/2011) 595

M3 (50-54) 170 120 195 485

M4 (55-59) 165 Theyssens M.   09 - 07 117,5 185 465

M5 (60-64) Theyssens M.   09 -07 157,5 Theyssens M.   09 - 07 117,5 175 Theyssens M.   09 - 07 432,5

M6 (65-69) Theyssens M.   09 -07 157,5 Theyssens M.   09 - 07 117,5 Theyssens M.   09 - 07 167,5 Theyssens M.   09 - 07 432,5

M7 (70-74) Theyssens M.   06 - 11 135 Theyssens M.   06 - 11 102,5 Theyssens M.  06 - 11 147,5 Theyssens M.   06 - 11 385

M8 (75-79) 120 80 125 325
M9 (80-84) 120 80 125 325

MEN - 100 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 140 75 145 360

T2 (16-17) Van Roy Y.   03 - 09 165 Samijn K.   06 - 06 115 Van Roy Y.   03 - 09 230 Van Roy Y.   03 - 09 495

T3 (18-19) 170 Samijn K.   06 - 06 115 Van Roy Y.   03 - 09 230 Van Roy Y.   03 - 09 495

JR (20-23) Van Heesvelde Jeroen(7/04/2012) 220 Van Heesvelde Jeroen(7/04/2012) 140 Van Heesvelde Jeroen(7/04/2012) 247,5 Van Heesvelde Jeroen(7/04/2012) 607,5

SR (24-39) Servotte G.   03 - 08 265 Servotte G.   03 - 08 182,5 Vermote G.   03 - 09 257,5 Servotte G.   03 - 08 702,5

M1 (40-44) 200 150 225 575

M2 (45-49) 190 145 215 550

M3 (50-54) 180 135 205 520

M4 (55-59) 170 125 195 490

M5 (60-64) 150 115 185 450

M6 (65-69) Theyssens M.   03 - 09 145 Theyssens M.   03 - 08 112,5 170 Theyssens M.   03 - 08 417,5

M7 (70-74) Theyssens Martin 147,5 Theyssens M.   03 -10 107,5 Theyssens Martin 155 Theyssens Martin 410

M8 (75-79) 125 85 130 340
M9 (80-84) 125 85 130 340

Nieuw - Nouveau Record
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BELGIUM DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING FEDERATION

POWERLIFTING UNEQUIPPED : BELGIAN RECORDS
MEN - 110 KG

                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 145 80 160 385

T2 (16-17) 160 100 180 440

T3 (18-19) Van Roy Yannick  05 - 10 197,5 Van Roy Yannick  05 - 10 120 Van Roy Yannick 237,5 Van Roy Yannick  05 - 10 525

JR (20-23) Van Roy Yannick(7/04/2012) 212,5 Van Roy Yannick  05 - 10 140 Van Roy Yannick(7/04/2012) 240 Van Roy Yannick(7/04/2012) 580

SR (24-39) Van Roy Yannick(7/04/2012) 212,5 Van Roy Yannick  05 - 10 140 Van Roy Yannick(7/04/2012) 240 615

M1 (40-44) Vermote Gianni(21/06/2014) 210,5 157,5 Vermote Gianni(21/06/2014) 235,5 602,5

M2 (45-49) 200 150 225 575

M3 (50-54) 190 140 215 545

M4 (55-59) 180 130 205 515

M5 (60-64) Leonard M.   03 - 09 160,5 120 Leonard M.   03 - 09 200 475

M6 (65-69) 135 105 180 420

M7 (70-74) 130 90 140 360

M8 (75-79) 130 90 140 360
M9 (80-84) 130 90 140 360

MEN - 125 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) Dechamps S.   03 - 09 230 Dechamps S.   03 - 09 120 Dechamps S.   03 - 09 230 Dechamps S.   03 - 09 575

T2 (16-17) Dechamps Sebastien 245 Dechamps S.   03 - 09 120 Dechamps Sebastien 260 Dechamps Sebastien 640

T3 (18-19) Dechamps Sebastien 245 Dechamps S.   03 - 09 120 Dechamps Sebastien 260 Dechamps Sebastien 640

JR (20-23) Dechamps Jerome 255 150 Dechamps Jerome 272,5 Dechamps Jerome 670

SR (24-39) Collart J-L   03 - 08 300 Collart J-L   06 - 06 195 Collart J-L   06 - 06 290 Collart J-L   03 - 09 772,5

M1 (40-44) Collart J-L   03 - 09 292,5 Collart J-L   06 - 06 195 Collart J-L   06 - 06 290 Collart J-L   03 - 09 772,5

M2 (45-49) Collart J-L   03 - 09 292,5 Collart J-L   06 - 06 195 Collart J-L   06 - 06 290 Collart J-L   03 - 09 772,5

M3 (50-54) Collart Jean-Luc 272,5 145 Collart Jean-Luc 280 Collart Jean-Luc 742,5

M4 (55-59) 190 135 215 540

M5 (60-64) 170 125 205 500

M6 (65-69) 150 110 190 450

M7 (70-74) 135 95 160 380

M8 (75-79) 135 95 160 380
M9 (80-84) 135 95 160 380

Nieuw - Nouveau Record
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BELGIUM DRUG FREE POWERLIFTING FEDERATION

POWERLIFTING UNEQUIPPED : BELGIAN RECORDS
MEN - 145 KG

                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 160 105 180 445

T2 (16-17) 170 110 200 480

T3 (18-19) Dechamps Sebastien(7/04/2012) 250 Dechamps Sebastien(7/04/2012) 140 Dechamps Sebastien(7/04/2012) 280 Dechamps Sebastien(7/04/2012) 665

JR (20-23) Dechamps Sebastien(7/04/2012) 250 160 Dechamps Sebastien(7/04/2012) 280 Dechamps Sebastien(7/04/2012) 665

SR (24-39) Dechamps Jerome(7/04/2012) 250 180 Dechamps Sebastien(7/04/2012) 280 675

M1 (40-44) 220 170 250 640

M2 (45-49) 210 160 240 610

M3 (50-54) 200 150 230 580

M4 (55-59) 190 140 220 550

M5 (60-64) 170 130 210 510

M6 (65-69) 150 115 195 460

M7 (70-74) 140 105 170 415

M8 (75-79) 140 105 170 415
M9 (80-84) 140 105 170 415

MEN + 145 KG
                        SQUAT                             BENCH                           DEADLIFT                           TOTAL

T1 (14-15) 160 105 180 445

T2 (16-17) 170 115 205 490

T3 (18-19) 190 130 225 545

JR (20-23) 205 165 240 610

SR (24-39) 235 185 265 685

M1 (40-44) 220 175 255 650

M2 (45-49) 210 165 245 620

M3 (50-54) 200 155 235 590

M4 (55-59) 190 145 225 560

M5 (60-64) 170 135 215 520

M6 (65-69) 150 120 200 470

M7 (70-74) 140 105 170 415

M8 (75-79) 140 105 170 415
M9 (80-84) 140 105 170 415

Nieuw - Nouveau Record

22 - 06 - 20014


	BK Power Un 2014.pdf
	8)BDFPF POWER UNEQ RECORD.pdf

